2006 Charolotte Dragon Boat/Asian Festival

Saturday May 6, 2006

QUALIFYING HEATS >>

Race Lane Team 9:30 AM

1 1 Little Lotus Dragons

1 2 Flying Lotus

1 3 Bank of America

1 4 LAAC

Race Lane Team 9:50 AM

2 1 Fusion - United Way

2 2 Charlotte Chinese Academy
2 3 Myers Park Floating Mustangs
2 4 CAAOC

Race Lane Team 10:10 AM

3 1 Davidson Students

3 2 Golden Paddlers

3 3 Providence Day School Chargers
3 4 Indo Pak

Race Lane Team 10:30 AM

4 1 Chinese Phoenix Arts

4 2 Ye Mao

4 3 Dragon Fire

4 4

Race Lane Team 10:50 AM

5 1 Dragon Roar

5 2 Wachovia

5 3 Keller Williams Realty

SEMI-FINALS >>

B Division Semi-Final # 1

Race Lane Team 12:30 PM
6 1 Chinese Phoenix Arts

6 2 CAAOC

6 3 Golden Paddlers

6 4 LAAC

B Division Semi-Final # 2

Race Lane Team 12:50 PM

7 1 Myers Park Floating Mustangs
7 2 Fusion - United Way

7 3 Bank of America

7 4

B Division Semi-Final # 3

Race Lane Team 1:10 PM
8 1 Indo Pak

8 2 Keller Williams Realty

8 3 Little Lotus Dragons

8 4 Davidson Students

Place

Time

01:58.48
01:52.92
01:59.11
01:47.82
Time

01:56.51
01:52.98
02:09.74
01:55.26
Time

01:58.86
01:59.20
01:51.95
02:18.17
Time

02:08.14
01:52.76
01:50.96

Time

01:48.20
01:54.42
01:56.64

Time

02:11.95
01:48.77
01:49.17

Time

02:10.68
01:59.77
01:55.62

Time

02:19.36
01:50.80
01:57.17
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A Division Semi-Final # 2
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Lane
1

2
3
4

Team 1:50 PM
Flying Lotus

Dragon Roar

Dragon Fire

Charlotte Chinese Academy

B Division Consolation Final # 2

Race
12
12
12
12

Lane
1
2
3
4

Team 2:50 PM
Chinese Phoenix Arts
Little Lotus Dragons
Fusion - United Way
Indo Pak

B Division Championship Final

Race
13
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13
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Team 3:10 PM
Keller Williams Realty
CAAOC

Bank of America
Golden Paddlers

A Division Consolation Final

Race
14
14
14
14

Lane
1
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Team 3:30 PM
Wachovia

Providence Day School Chargers
Dragon Fire

Flying Lotus

A Division Championship Final

Race
15
15
15
15
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1
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Team 3:50 PM

Ye Mao

LAAC

Charlotte Chinese Academy
Dragon Roar

Place
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Time

01:50.98
01:48.92
01:56.92
01:58.95

Time

01:55.26
01:50.58
01:53.42
01:49.45

Time

02:07.02
01:57.64
01:53.24
02:35.57

Time

01:44.36
01:45.04
01:48.11
01:53.36

Time

01:53.75
01:53.64
01:50.83
01:52.70

Time

01:43.94
01:46.20
01:45.08
01:45.71



