2006 Charolotte Dragon Boat/Asian Festival Saturday May 6, 2006

QUALIFYING HEATS >>

Race	Lane	Team	9:30 AM	Place	Time
1	1	Little Lotus I	Dragons	3	01:58.48
1	2	Flying Lotus	3	2	01:52.92
1	3	Bank of Am	erica	4	01:59.11
1	4	LAAC		1	01:47.82
Race	Lane	Team	9:50 AM	Place	Time
2	1	Fusion - Uni	ited Way	3	01:56.51
2	2	Charlotte Ch	ninese Academy	1	01:52.98
2	3	Myers Park	Floating Mustangs	4	02:09.74
2	4	CAAOC		2	01:55.26
Race	Lane	Team	10:10 AM	Place	Time
3	1	Davidson St	tudents	2	01:58.86
3	2	Golden Paddlers		3	01:59.20
3	3	Providence Day School Chargers		1	01:51.95
3	4	Indo Pak		4	02:18.17
Race	Lane	Team	10:30 AM	Place	Time
4	1	Chinese Pho	oenix Arts	3	02:08.14
4	2	Ye Mao		2	01:52.76
4	3	Dragon Fire		1	01:50.96
4	4				
Race	Lane	Team	10:50 AM	Place	Time
5	1	Dragon Roa	ır	1	01:48.20
5	2	Wachovia		2	01:54.42
5	3	Keller Willia	ms Realty	3	01:56.64

SEMI-FINALS >>

B Division Semi-Final #1

Race	Lane	Team	12:30 PM	Place	Time
6	1	Chinese Ph	noenix Arts	3	02:11.95
6	2	CAAOC		1	01:48.77
6	3	Golden Pa	ddlers	2	01:49.17
6	4	LAAC			

B Division Semi-Final #2

Race	Lane	Team	12:50 PM	Place	Time
7	1	Myers Park	Floating Mustangs	3	02:10.68
7	2	Fusion - Un	ited Way	2	01:59.77
7	3	Bank of Am	erica	1	01:55.62
7	4				

B Division Semi-Final #3

Race	Lane	Team	1:10 PM	Place	Time
8	1	Indo Pak		3	02:19.36
8	2	Keller Willi	ams Realty	1	01:50.80
8	3	Little Lotus	Dragons	2	01:57.17
8	4	Davidson S	Students		

A Division Semi-Final # 1

Race	Lane	Team	1:30 PM	Place	Time
9	1	Ye Mao		2	01:50.98
9	2	LAAC		1	01:48.92
9	3	Providence	Day School Chargers	3	01:56.92
9	4	Wachovia		4	01:58.95

A Division Semi-Final # 2

Race	Lane	Team	1:50 PM	Place	Time
10	1	Flying Lotus	;	4	01:55.26
10	2	Dragon Roa	ır	2	01:50.58
10	3	Dragon Fire		3	01:53.42
10	4	Charlotte Cl	ninese Academy	1	01:49.45

FINALS >>

B Division Consolation Final #2

Race	Lane	Team	2:50 PM	Place	Time
12	1	Chinese Ph	noenix Arts	3	02:07.02
12	2	Little Lotus	Dragons	2	01:57.64
12	3	Fusion - Ur	nited Way	1	01:53.24
12	4	Indo Pak		4	02:35.57

B Division Championship Final

Race	Lane	Team	3:10 PM	Place	Time
13	1	Keller Willi	ams Realty	1	01:44.36
13	2	CAAOC		2	01:45.04
13	3	Bank of Ar	nerica	3	01:48.11
13	4	Golden Pa	ddlers	4	01:53.36

A Division Consolation Final

Race	Lane	Team	3:30 PM	Place	Time
14	1	Wachovia		4	01:53.75
14	2	Providence	Day School Chargers	3	01:53.64
14	3	Dragon Fire		1	01:50.83
14	4	Flying Lotus	6	2	01:52.70

A Division Championship Final

Race	Lane	Team	3:50 PM	Place	Time
15	1	Ye Mao		1	01:43.94
15	2	LAAC		4	01:46.20
15	3	Charlotte C	hinese Academy	2	01:45.08
15	4	Dragon Ro	ar	3	01:45.71